ANCHORAGE, ALASKA
AR NO. 2001- /71

A RF$OLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY
APPROPRIATING UP TO FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND, NINE HUNDRED
EIGHTY -FOUR DOLLARS ($522,984) IN THE DEFERRED REVENUE ACCOUNT OF THE
HERITAGE LAND BANK GENERAL FUND (221) TO THE AREAWIDE GENERAL
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND (401) FOR THE CHESTER CREEK AQUATIC
RESTORATION PROJECT.

WHEREAS, in 1998, the Heritage Land Bank received $522,984 to assist in the future restoration of